
MU14 - Einzelwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Rg. StMS Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt

1 1 569 Simon REDL 2006 MLG Sparkasse 3.883 7,98 741 4,81 878 12,73 1.072 3,84 686 : 44,03 506

2 623 David ERTL 2006 TGW Zehnkampf Union 3.678 7,84 771 4,69 843 8,84 671 3,47 879 : 42,86 514

3 2 618 Gabriel BORNEMANN 2007 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 3.349 8,09 718 4,48 781 8,53 640 3,82 696 : 42,86 514

4 603 Maksim STRASEK 2006 AD Stajerska Maribor 3.294 8,27 682 4,57 807 9,15 703 4,06 583 : 42,11 519

5 3 652 Fabio GÜRTLER 2006 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 3.177 8,50 637 4,48 781 8,67 654 3,98 620 : 47,20 485

6 4 617 Jakob KOLLEGGER 2007 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 3.147 8,09 718 4,26 716 7,54 542 3,88 667 : 44,34 504

7 5 619 Tobias RESCH 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.956 8,55 627 3,87 604 8,11 598 3,99 615 : 43,16 512

8 611 Marco TIEFENBACHER 2007 LAC Klagenfurt 2.882 8,82 576 4,21 702 6,90 479 3,98 620 : 44,19 505

9 6 653 Ferdinand SICKL 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.827 9,10 526 4,10 670 6,89 478 3,96 629 : 41,24 524

10 7 612 Amar ALIBEGIC 2006 SMS Graz 2.812 8,68 602 4,22 704 6,00 392 4,03 597 : 42,35 517

11 8 656 Matthias FRIEDL 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.698 9,06 533 4,10 670 7,19 507 4,25 502 : 47,05 486

12 9 660 Max SCHÜTZENHÖFER 2007 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 2.673 8,84 573 3,93 621 6,98 487 4,28 489 : 44,52 503

13 10 615 Marc Plaschg 2006 SMS Graz 2.652 9,11 525 3,84 596 7,59 547 4,28 489 : 45,71 495

14 11 655 Mario FUCHSBERGER 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.637 8,89 564 4,00 642 6,37 427 4,24 506 : 45,17 498

15 12 651 Antoine Josip JURIC 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.516 9,62 440 4,05 655 6,28 419 4,27 493 : 43,59 509

16 13 613 Dilan AMETI 2007 SMS Graz 2.514 9,37 480 3,69 553 6,60 450 4,20 522 : 43,56 509

17 14 654 Gabriel SCHOLZ 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.499 9,12 523 3,89 609 6,13 404 4,39 445 : 42,24 518

18 15 640 Marvin TENGG 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.461 9,68 430 3,64 540 8,50 637 4,51 400 51,74 454

19 16 570 Thomas MATSCHEKO 2007 MLG Sparkasse 2.367 9,49 461 3,74 568 6,53 443 4,47 415 : 47,84 480

20 602 Jaka MLEKUZ 2006 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.181 9,78 415 3,60 529 5,84 376 4,58 375 : 46,94 486

21 604 Bor ZAZULA 2007 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.105 10,31 337 3,31 449 7,36 524 4,67 344 : 52,31 451

22 601 Gasper CERNETIC 2006 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.094 9,92 393 3,21 423 5,92 384 4,44 426 : 49,71 468

23 17 614 Marc MAIER 2007 SMS Graz 1.962 10,26 344 3,14 404 6,37 427 4,77 310 : 48,34 477

24 18 658 Tristan Georg LINDSBERGER 2007 LTU Graz 1.788 10,37 329 3,18 414 4,91 289 4,76 314 : 53,53 442
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MU14 - Teamwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Gabriel BORNEMANN 2007 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 3.349

Jakob KOLLEGGER 2007 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 3.147

Tobias RESCH 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.956

Fabio GÜRTLER 2006 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 3.177

Ferdinand SICKL 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.827

Matthias FRIEDL 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.698

Amar Alibegic 2006 SMS Graz 2.812

Marc Plaschg 2006 SMS Graz 2.652

Dilan Ameti 2007 SMS Graz 2.514

Mario FUCHSBERGER 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.637

Antoine Josip JURIC 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.516

Gabriel SCHOLZ 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.499

Maksim STRASEK 2006 AD Stajerska Maribor 3.294

Jaka MLEKUZ 2006 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.181

Bor ZAZULA 2007 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.105

Stand nach 5 von 5 Bewerben

5 7580

1 9452

2 8702

4 7652

3 7978
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WU14 - Einzelwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Rg. StMS Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt

1 1 624 Amelie MAYER 2006 LTU Graz 3.565 8,05 727 4,60 816 10,48 838 3,88 667 : 42,41 517

2 608 Franziska PICHLER 2006 TGW Zehnkampf Union 3.349 8,14 708 4,25 713 8,95 683 3,76 726 : 42,02 519

3 2 650 Noelle PUCHINGER 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 3.288 8,26 684 4,54 798 8,49 636 3,90 657 : 42,95 513

4 3 616 Cynthia ADAMU 2006 SMS Graz 3.205 8,16 704 4,11 673 8,15 602 3,79 711 : 42,66 515

5 4 573 Julia KNASS 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 3.153 8,15 706 4,46 774 7,35 523 3,91 652 45,25 498

6 609 Elisabeth GOLGER 2006 LAC Klagenfurt 3.138 8,45 646 4,35 742 8,59 646 4,05 588 : 42,50 516

7 5 635 Elena SCHARNER 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 3.134 8,75 589 4,10 670 9,18 706 3,90 657 : 43,16 512

8 6 620 Noreen GAREA 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 3.020 8,88 566 4,29 725 8,22 609 3,95 634 : 47,06 486

9 7 555 Lisa HAINGARTNER 2007 Atus Knittelfeld 3.020 8,57 623 4,29 725 8,04 591 4,05 588 : 46,02 493

10 8 575 Elisa KNOPPER 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.999 8,98 548 4,19 696 8,83 670 4,02 601 47,25 484

11 9 622 Laura KÖNIG 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.890 8,71 597 4,30 728 7,09 497 4,10 566 : 44,63 502

12 600 Ana KRAMBEGER 2007 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.881 9,53 454 4,29 725 7,91 578 3,98 620 : 44,30 504

13 10 659 Emma NÖHRER 2006 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 2.811 8,99 546 4,06 659 7,16 504 4,00 610 : 46,16 492

14 599 Maja PREMZL 2006 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.779 9,22 506 3,92 618 7,73 561 4,00 610 : 47,30 484

15 11 637 Jördis REISNER 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.769 8,68 602 3,87 604 7,42 530 4,21 518 : 42,60 515

16 12 629 Hanna WICKL 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.760 8,92 558 3,81 587 7,52 540 4,08 574 : 44,74 501

17 13 628 Emilia PENGER 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.747 8,91 560 3,63 536 8,42 629 4,21 518 : 44,31 504

18 14 554 Carolina MAIER 2007 Atus Knittelfeld 2.718 8,93 557 3,78 579 8,14 601 4,26 497 : 47,24 484

19 610 Lena-Marie CIDEJ 2007 LAC Klagenfurt 2.704 9,21 507 4,00 642 7,83 570 4,25 502 : 47,45 483

20 15 625 Luca KIECHL 2006 LTU Graz 2.652 8,79 582 3,93 621 6,43 433 4,20 522 : 45,81 494

21 16 621 Lorena BERAUS 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.610 9,44 469 3,84 596 8,02 589 4,32 473 : 47,39 483

22 17 636 Ella REISNER 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.600 9,03 539 3,44 484 7,68 556 4,18 531 : 46,42 490

23 18 649 Julia REUTER 2006 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.542 9,24 502 3,76 573 7,08 497 4,28 489 : 47,73 481

24 19 607 Carolina GABRIELLI-ULFF 2007 ATSE Graz 2.531 8,91 560 3,73 565 6,49 439 4,32 473 : 45,82 494

25 20 631 Valentina BREIDLER 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.457 9,55 451 3,50 501 7,66 554 4,35 461 : 46,33 490

26 21 646 Emma Zoe WEISSENSTEINER 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.445 9,60 443 3,82 590 6,63 453 4,35 461 : 45,25 498

27 22 643 Lilli SCHACHENREITER 2007 ATSE Graz 2.434 9,51 457 3,54 512 7,01 490 4,28 489 : 47,02 486

28 23 644 Klara KALTENBÖCK 2007 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.431 8,96 551 3,28 442 5,69 362 4,10 566 : 43,43 510

29 24 576 Nina ERTL 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.377 9,96 388 3,70 556 8,29 616 4,64 354 50,43 463

30 25 627 Anna BUCHEGGER 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.275 9,36 482 3,57 521 6,41 431 4,67 344 : 45,30 497

31 26 645 Tabea ENGELSMAN 2007 LTU Graz 2.249 9,68 430 3,62 534 6,12 403 4,45 422 : 50,89 460

32 27 630 Julia MATSCHY 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.209 9,84 406 3,24 431 7,66 554 4,65 350 : 49,77 468

33 28 556 Lucia LASSACHER 2006 Atus Knittelfeld 2.208 10,04 376 3,53 509 6,89 478 4,60 368 : 48,40 477

34 29 639 Katharina RUMPL 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.109 9,85 404 3,38 469 6,28 419 4,64 354 : 50,38 463

35 30 626 Johanna STUDLER 2006 LTU Graz 2.092 10,07 371 3,68 551 4,95 292 4,47 415 : 50,47 463

36 31 638 Katharina LEMSITZER 2007 WIKU BRG Graz 2.080 9,87 401 3,37 466 6,51 441 4,75 317 : 51,68 455

37 32 642 Rhea COTTOGNI 2007 ATSE Graz 2.039 9,86 403 3,22 426 5,55 349 4,58 375 : 47,05 486

38 33 574 Selina KAINZ 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.899 10,39 326 3,08 388 6,41 431 4,85 285 49,48 469

39 34 633 Chiara BALDAUF 2007 WIKU BRG Graz 1.720 10,36 331 3,25 434 4,14 218 4,79 304 : 54,94 433

40 35 632 Anna FISCHER 2007 WIKU BRG Graz 1.672 10,79 275 3,01 370 5,74 367 5,12 209 : 52,30 451

41 36 634 Cornelia VOCK 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 1.594 14,98 2 3,19 417 6,02 394 4,63 357 : 56,28 424
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WU14 - Teamwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Julia KNASS 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 3.153

Elisa KNOPPER 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.999

Nina ERTL 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.377

Noreen GAREA 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 3.020

Laura KÖNIG 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.890

Lorena BERAUS 2006 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.610

Elena SCHARNER 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 3.134

Jördis REISNER 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.769

Ella REISNER 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.600

Amelie MAYER 2006 LTU Graz 3.565

Luca KIECHL 2006 LTU Graz 2.652

Tabea ENGELSMAN 2007 LTU Graz 2.249

Noelle PUCHINGER 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 3.288

Julia REUTER 2006 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.542

Emma Zoe WEISSENSTEINER 2007 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.445

Hanna WICKL 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.760

Emilia PENGER 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.747

Valentina BREIDLER 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.457

Lisa HAINGARTNER 2007 Atus Knittelfeld 3.020

Carolina MAIER 2007 Atus Knittelfeld 2.718

Lucia LASSACHER 2006 Atus Knittelfeld 2.208

Carolina GABRIELLI-ULFF 2007 ATSE Graz 2.531

Lilli SCHACHENREITER 2007 ATSE Graz 2.434

Rhea COTTOGNI 2007 ATSE Graz 2.039

Katharina RUMPL 2006 WIKU BRG Graz 2.109

Katharina LEMSITZER 2007 WIKU BRG Graz 2.080

Chiara BALDAUF 2007 WIKU BRG Graz 1.720

Stand nach 5 von 5 Bewerben

7 7946

8 7004

9 5909

5 8275

1 8529

6 7964

4 8466

2 8520

3 8503
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MU12 - Einzelwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Rg. StMS Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt

1 1 583 Konstantin REININGHAUS 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 3.276 8,36 664 4,32 734 35,75 671 2,71 733 : 33,81 474

2 2 562 Jonathan WIESER 2008 LTU Graz 2.863 8,88 566 4,10 670 27,55 490 2,79 672 : 35,15 465

3 595 Patrik MURKO 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.781 8,78 584 3,35 460 37,70 714 2,94 566 : 36,30 457

4 3 582 Fridolin PIRCHER 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.751 9,00 544 3,88 607 32,20 593 2,95 559 : 37,70 448

5 605 Adam BECAJ 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.698 9,26 499 3,75 570 30,95 565 2,89 600 : 35,32 464

6 4 585 Paul JANY 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.540 9,15 518 3,71 560 30,05 546 3,09 470 : 37,95 446

7 5 568 Eric SCHRITTWIESER 2008 MLG Sparkasse 2.462 9,05 535 3,61 531 24,70 427 3,02 514 : 36,72 455

8 6 572 Clemens LOTTERSBERGER 2009 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.435 9,69 429 3,49 499 30,85 563 3,05 494 : 37,39 450

9 596 Niko MILICEVIC 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.342 9,67 432 3,36 464 28,40 509 3,07 482 : 36,65 455

10 597 Neo MUSIC 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.284 9,25 501 3,18 414 23,75 406 3,02 514 : 37,52 449

11 7 587 Clemens LÖSCHBERGER 2008 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 2.251 9,69 429 3,30 447 25,30 441 3,07 482 : 37,04 452

12 8 558 Anton FLEISCHMANN 2008 LTU Graz 2.192 9,69 429 2,97 360 30,50 556 3,20 405 : 38,66 442

13 598 Roko GODIC 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.176 9,56 449 3,03 375 23,70 405 3,01 520 : 40,80 427

14 9 552 Luca Elia DEL MEDICO 2008 Atus Knittelfeld 2.157 9,68 430 3,15 406 27,05 479 3,21 399 : 38,45 443

15 10 559 Aron KIECHL 2008 LTU Graz 2.125 9,67 432 3,28 442 23,85 408 3,19 411 : 40,06 432

16 11 561 Florian TSCHERNING 2008 LTU Graz 1.986 9,93 392 2,96 357 21,25 350 3,11 458 : 40,53 429

17 12 551 David HUEMER 2010 Atus Knittelfeld 1.903 10,09 368 2,80 317 24,50 423 3,30 350 : 38,22 445

18 13 571 Christoph MÜLLER 2009 PSV Leoben 1.900 10,02 379 2,95 354 18,20 282 3,12 451 : 39,82 434

19 14 584 Nikolaus NEUBURG 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.802 10,85 267 2,93 349 27,40 487 3,45 276 : 41,40 423

20 15 545 Nico BAUMANN 2010 KSV alutechnik 1.785 9,90 396 2,78 312 13,95 186 3,11 458 : 40,02 433

21 594 Mai SVAJGER 2010 AD Stajerska Maribor 1.730 10,25 346 2,94 352 13,45 174 3,13 446 : 43,17 412

22 16 560 Elia BRETTEREBNER 2010 LTU Graz 1.715 10,07 371 2,74 301 20,20 327 3,43 286 : 40,39 430

23 17 553 Silvan STOXREITER 2011 Atus Knittelfeld 1.680 10,28 342 2,60 266 23,00 389 3,47 267 : 42,49 416

24 19 547 Tim BALBER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.645 10,39 326 2,98 362 14,65 202 3,39 305 : 37,40 450

25 18 565 Konrad Urban 2009 ATSE Graz 1.639 10,15 360 2,82 321 16,80 250 3,39 305 : 44,44 403

26 20 606 Michael HANDLER 2009 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.533 10,41 324 2,72 296 14,85 206 3,46 272 : 39,73 435

27 21 546 Noah MOSER 2010 KSV alutechnik 1.172 11,21 225 2,36 208 13,90 185 3,71 169 : 47,14 385
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MU12 - Teamwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Konstantin REININGHAUS 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 3.276

Fridolin PIRCHER 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.751

Paul JANY 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 2.540

Patrik MURKO 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.781

Adam BECAJ 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.698

Niko MILICEVIC 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.342

Jonathan WIESER 2008 LTU Graz 2.863

Anton FLEISCHMANN 2008 LTU Graz 2.192

Aron KIECHL 2008 LTU Graz 2.125

Niko MILICEVIC 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.342

Roko GODIC 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.176

Mai SVAJGER 2010 AD Stajerska Maribor 1.730

Luca Elia DEL MEDICO 2008 Atus Knittelfeld 2.157

David HUEMER 2010 Atus Knittelfeld 1.903

Silvan STOXREITER 2011 Atus Knittelfeld 1.680

Nico BAUMANN 2010 KSV alutechnik 1.785

Tim BALBER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.645

Noah MOSER 2010 KSV alutechnik 1.172

Stand nach 5 von 5 Bewerben

1 8567

2 7821

3 7180

5 5740

6 4602

4 6248
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WU12 - Einzelwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Rg. StMS Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt

1 1 549 Lena ENZINGER  2008 Atus Knittelfeld 2.593 8,91 560 3,77 575 24,30 418 2,90 593 : 37,83 447

2 2 589 Helen GLASGOW 2008 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.577 8,60 617 3,48 496 23,30 396 2,87 614 : 36,86 454

3 3 590 Sina SCHENK 2008 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.485 8,99 546 3,47 494 24,70 427 2,92 580 : 39,20 438

4 593 Masa PODGORNIK 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.409 9,27 497 4,03 650 15,75 227 2,90 593 : 38,65 442

5 4 538 Enna DRLJEPAN 2008 KSV alutechnik 2.361 9,30 492 3,37 466 27,20 483 3,10 464 : 36,54 456

6 5 557 Maja LICHEM 2009 LTU Graz 2.303 9,48 462 3,45 487 17,90 275 2,84 636 : 38,44 443

7 6 588 Emily GLASGOW 2008 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.186 9,18 513 3,18 414 17,85 274 2,98 539 : 38,00 446

8 7 550 Marisa STOXREITER 2010 Atus Knittelfeld 2.141 9,30 492 3,20 421 22,00 367 3,19 411 : 37,39 450

9 8 563 Magdalena FLEISCHHACKER 2008 ATSE Graz 2.127 9,22 506 3,11 396 18,15 281 3,05 494 : 37,34 450

10 564 Katharina WILTZSCH 2008 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2.095 10,01 380 3,44 484 22,25 373 3,15 434 : 41,31 424

11 9 580 Mara SEIFRIED 2009 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.896 9,94 391 3,21 423 17,25 261 3,24 383 : 39,14 438

12 10 541 Lea TOMIC 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.884 9,73 422 3,00 367 19,25 306 3,24 383 : 43,94 406

13 11 579 Karoline SICKL 2010 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.853 9,94 391 2,90 341 14,65 202 3,09 470 : 37,51 449

14 12 567 Viktoria REDL 2009 MLG Sparkasse 1.786 10,22 350 3,21 423 13,65 179 3,17 422 : 43,15 412

15 13 581 Sophia STRUMBL 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.774 10,02 379 3,00 367 13,60 178 3,18 416 : 39,82 434

16 14 539 Joana HÖFLER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.741 10,78 276 2,81 318 20,50 334 3,22 394 : 42,00 419

17 15 578 Clara SCHWEIGHOFER 2010 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.735 10,24 347 3,02 373 11,15 122 3,09 470 : 41,47 423

18 16 586 Anna KRÖPFL 2008 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.617 10,53 308 3,01 370 10,70 111 3,19 411 : 42,28 417

19 17 540 Johanna MATSCHY 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.604 10,96 254 2,65 279 19,90 320 3,37 315 : 39,52 436

20 18 543 Nina REITHOFER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.598 10,55 305 3,00 367 12,60 155 3,31 345 : 41,00 426

21 19 548 Emma RAINER 2009 Atus Knittelfeld 1.521 10,13 363 2,44 227 16,95 254 3,53 240 : 39,32 437

22 20 566 Melanie MATSCHEKO 2009 MLG Sparkasse 1.519 10,10 367 2,54 252 11,25 124 3,30 350 : 40,94 426

23 592 Nika FARLAH 2010 AD Stajerska Maribor 1.483 10,78 276 3,03 375 13,95 186 3,53 240 : 44,03 406

24 21 577 Lisa SCHRANK 2010 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.480 11,13 234 2,60 266 17,40 264 3,39 305 : 43,18 411

25 22 542 Mia GUCHER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.354 10,78 276 2,24 180 12,40 150 3,31 345 : 44,46 403

26 23 544 Simone STELZER 2008 KSV alutechnik 1.264 11,11 236 2,77 309 11,10 120 3,61 207 : 46,15 392

27 591 Tinkara CERVEK 2010 AD Stajerska Maribor 648 14,31 14 1,82 88 12,75 158 3,93 100 : 61,72 288
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WU12 - Teamwertung STLV Indoor Trophy 2019

Helen GLASGOW 2008 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.577

Sina SCHENK 2008 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.485

Emily GLASGOW 2008 SU KÄRCHER Leibnitz 2.186

Lena ENZINGER  2008 Atus Knittelfeld 2.593

Marisa STOXREITER 2010 Atus Knittelfeld 2.141

Emma RAINER 2009 Atus Knittelfeld 1.521

Enna DRLJEPAN 2008 KSV alutechnik 2.361

Lea TOMIC 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.884

Joana HÖFLER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.741

Mara SEIFRIED 2009 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.896

Karoline SICKL 2010 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.853

Sophia STRUMBL 2008 Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) 1.774

Clara SCHWEIGHOFER 2010 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.735

Anna KRÖPFL 2008 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.617

Lisa SCHRANK 2010 TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 1.480

Johanna MATSCHY 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.604

Nina REITHOFER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.598

Mia GUCHER 2009 KSV alutechnik 1.354

Masa PODGORNIK 2008 AD Stajerska Maribor 2.409

Nika FARLAH 2010 AD Stajerska Maribor 1.483

Tinkara CERVEK 2010 AD Stajerska Maribor 648

Stand nach 5 von 5 Bewerben

7 4540

4 5523

5 4832

6 4556

1 7248

2 6255

3 5986
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